SIGN UP & ROSTER SHEET

TUESDAY LEAGUE FORMAT (4 PLAYER)

4 Games — 501 (Fly in/Double Out)

2 Games — Cricket Doubles

2 Games — 501 Doubles (Double In/Double Out)
4 Games — Cricket Singles

Establishment: Contact:

CAPTAINS MUST HAVE CONTACT  PHONE # AND EMAIL ADDRESS
Address:
Phone #: Fax #:

Player Phone # Email

1 Captain:
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

l, (print name), Captain of the above Roster, have read and understand the League’s
By-Laws. It is my responsibility to communicate the league’s rules pertaining to the organization, conduct and
sportsmanship with my Team and the Establishment’s Owner. | further authorize the league to provide my contact
information to other Captains within the LLeague and/or Division. (signature)

LLeague Website: http://www.yourleaguestats.com/darts/pdlrc/index.php
League Email: pdlcommittee@gmail.com
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